



PLANILHA RESUMO



ITEM	POSTO	QUANT.POSTO	VALOR UNITÁRIO	VALOR ANUAL UNIT.	VALOR GLOBAL
1	ENCARREGADO	1	R\$ 3.292,27	R\$ 39.507,23	R\$ 39.507,23
2	PORTEIRO 12X36 CAMPUS JK	1	R\$ 7.029,20	R\$ 84.350,35	R\$ 84.350,35
3	PORTEIRO 12X36 CAMPUS I	2	R\$ 6.477,35	R\$ 77.728,16	R\$ 155.456,32
4	PORTEIRO 6H CAMPUS JK	1	R\$ 2.193,93	R\$ 26.327,17	R\$ 26.327,17
5	PORTEIRO 6H CAMPUS I	2	R\$ 2.193,93	R\$ 26.327,17	R\$ 52.654,33
6	VIGIA 12X36 CAMPUS JK	6	R\$ 7.040,26	R\$ 84.483,09	R\$ 506.898,56
7	VIGIA 6H CAMPUS JK	6	R\$ 2.199,46	R\$ 26.393,54	R\$ 158.361,25
TOTAL					R\$ 1.023.555,21